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15. Skirca Borisa Paternosta                                         
09. januar 2011 - Trzin Slovenija                                    

RESULTS SUMMARY 
 

10 m Air Pistol      Men   
Date:  09.01.2011  Start Time:        

 

  Rk  FP  No  NAME                      NOC    10  20  30  40  50  60      TOTAL 

    

   1  19  758 MIKEC, Damir              POB   100  98  96  94  94  94      576 

             (Final 10.3  9.2 10.5  9.7  9.1 10.1 10.3 10.3 10.5 10.3)     100.3 

                                                                           676.3 

 

   2  23  746 KRISTO, Ante              DAL    95  97  96  91  96  94      569 13* 

             (Final  9.5  9.5  9.9 10.2  9.7  9.5 10.6  9.8 10.5 10.2)      99.4 

                                                                           668.4 

 

   3  15  736 SIMONIC, Bostjan          JKM    94  98  97  94  95  95      573 

             (Final  9.8 10.4 10.1  8.2  8.6  8.9  9.6 10.1  9.8  9.8)      95.3 

                                                                           668.3 

 

 

   4  16  757 CINDRIC, Vlado            POL    92  96  96  96  96  94      570 

             (Final 10.4  9.0  9.1 10.7  9.3  9.8 10.1  9.7 10.1  9.9)      98.1 

                                                                           668.1 

 

   5  31  710 TKALEC, Peter             DPR    99  94  97  94  95  96      575 

             (Final  9.6  8.5  8.2  9.3 10.6 10.2  8.6 10.2  7.7  9.6)      92.5 

                                                                           667.5 

 

   6  45  735 JENKO, Peter              KSL    95  97  92  97  92  96      569 15* 

             (Final  9.8  9.7 10.5  9.8  8.6  9.7  8.4  9.7  7.9 10.0)      94.1 

                                                                           663.1 

 

   7  48  720 PSAJD, Ludvik             JUR    93  95  93  96  96  96      569 16* 

             (Final  8.7  8.8  9.8  8.0  9.0  9.6 10.1  9.9  9.4  9.7)      93.0 

                                                                           662.0 

 

   8  27  752 SPIRELJA, Sasa            KON    96  93  92  94  96  97      568 14* 

             (Final  8.7 10.0 10.1  9.6  8.6  9.1  8.5 10.1  9.6  9.0)      93.3 

                                                                           661.3 

 

   9  39  718 VIDMAR, Srecko            BRE    97  94  93  97  91  96      568 14* 

  10  34  756 FILIPCIC, Tome            KAR    94  95  96  94  94  93      566 

  11  32  753 KOVACEVIC, Josip          KON    94  96  93  94  93  95      565 16* 

  12  25  728 KOLARIC, Bozidar          CAK    93  94  93  95  96  94      565 12* 

  13  34  737 SIMONIC, Simon            JKM    96  96  93  94  92  94      565 11* 

  14  46  738 CIGLARIC, Aleksander      JKM    93  96  95  91  97  92      564 

  15  35  763 POSAVEC, Zeljko           VAR    93  95  91  96  92  96      563 15* 

  16  22  762 DORDEVIC, Denis           VAR    93  97  96  91  94  92      563 14* 

  17  15  755 DRMIC, Vatroslav          KON    92  96  89  95  94  96      562 

  18  26  701 HODZIC, Emerik            DSB    92  94  92  93  95  95      561 

  19  23  715 LJUBIC, Cveto             SKO    96  91  92  93  95  93      560 15* 

  20  11  717 KRAJNCIC, Matej           BRE    93  94  94  91  92  96      560 10* 

  21  17  750 LAZIC, Tomislav           KUS    90  94  95  94  90  97      560  9* 

  22  18  754 ZGOMBIC, Robertino        KON    94  93  86  96  93  97      559 11* 

  23  37  711 BRUNSEK, Andrej           DPR    92  93  94  93  93  94      559  9* 

  24  42  731 HOLOS, Mario              GRO    94  92  95  91  92  94      558 14* 

  25  31  709 SAMUELI KACIC, Rajko      PRO    94  92  93  95  92  92      558 14* 

  26  28  733 BUCAN, Simon              KSL    94  91  96  90  92  94      557 

  27  33  729 IVANC, Franci             GRO    95  90  94  91  92  94      556 14* 

  28  18  730 IVANC, Rok                GRO    91  94  95  91  92  93      556 10* 

  29  28  727 KRALJ, Sasa               CAK    95  87  93  96  89  95      555 13* 



  30  40  712 ZORKO, Aljaz              DPR    90  90  91  97  94  93      555 10* 

  31  20  745 KRANJC, Robi              OLI    91  96  90  95  90  93      555 10* 

  32  43  703 KRASER, Horst             DSB    93  89  93  93  92  95      555  8* 

  33  24  723 SIMENKO, Robert           PTU    91  92  90  92  96  93      554 

  34  27  722 MOLEH, Mirko              JUR    87  95  93  91  95  91      552 11* 

  35  19  742 REPIC, Rozle              KAM    93  92  90  93  93  91      552  4* 

  36  14  749 GRAMNJAK, Boris           KUS    89  94  91  94  91  92      551 

  37  44  725 KOSTANJEVEC, Zlatko       PTU    90  91  91  93  92  93      550 

  38  17  741 TOMASEVIC, Klemen         ZEL    88  95  89  93  89  95      549 13* 

  39  38  743 JOHANSSON, Stellan        KAM    95  95  87  90  87  95      549 11* 

  40  36  716 REBERNAK, Denis           SKO    90  92  87  94  94  91      548  8* 

  41  20  747 MOSTARIC, Danijel         DAL    93  93  93  94  88  87      548  8* 

  42  50  713 BRUNSEK, Matic            DPR    89  92  91  93  89  90      544 

  43  36  751 VINOVRSKI, Hrvoje         KUS    96  93  86  91  86  90      542 

  44  41  721 PUCKO, Rok                JUR    89  88  91  90  89  93      540 11* 

  45  10  761 VIGNJEVIC, Nenad          DPR    92  92  91  90  83  92      540  8* 

  46  21  734 DJURAN, Milos             KSL    92  91  92  88  87  88      538 

  47  33  726 SILADI, Vanja             CAK    86  91  90  89  92  89      537 

  48   9  719 ZEVNIK, Miha              BRE    93  88  92  85  86  91      535 

  49  24  708 ZIGIC, Robert             PRO    85  89  88  88  94  90      534 

  50  47  744 RADEJ, Roman              KAM    87  89  90  88  89  90      533 

  51  21  707 STAMATOVIC, Roman         PRO    87  90  90  88  86  88      529 

  52  14  739 STAJNKO, Igor             SKO    85  89  89  90  86  83      522  7* 

  53  49  732 HABJAN, Ziga              GRO    82  90  93  84  91  82      522  3* 

  54  13  704 MALINOVIC, Branko         IXP    92  90  89  81  86  83      521 

  55  22  706 HROVATIN, Anton           IXP    90  83  83  80  87  90      513 

  56  16  705 SOVDAT, Edi               IXP    85  84  87  81  83  82      502 

  57  32  724 BEDRAC, Franc             PTU    82  78  83  77  86  86      492 

  58  35  702 HODZIC, Mensur            DSB    82  84  78  83  85  77      489 

  59  51  760 KLADNIK, Blaz             TRZ                                DNS 

  60  12  759 VINKO, Srecko             TRZ                                DNS 

  61  25  714 GROHAR, Miha              DOM                                DNS 

  62  26  748 SIKAVICA, Zoran           DAL                                DNS 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 
 



15. Skirca Borisa Paternosta                                         
09. januar 2011 - Trzin Slovenija                                    

RESULTS 
 

10 m Air Pistol      Men   
Teamcompetition 

Date:  09.01.2011  Start Time:        
 

RANK  NAT  TEAMNAME (NAME)                 IND  TOTAL   LASTROUND  

    

  1   JKM  SD MIKLAVZ                           1702     (281) 

 

           736  SIMONIC, Bostjan           573 

           737  SIMONIC, Simon             565 

           738  CIGLARIC, Aleksander       564 

 

  2   KON  SD KONCAR                            1695     (288) 

 

           752  SPIRELJA, Sasa             568 

           753  KOVACEVIC, Josip           565 

           755  DRMIC, Vatroslav           562 

 

  3   DPR  SD RECICA                            1689     (283) 

 

           710  TKALEC, Peter              575 

           711  BRUNSEK, Andrej            559 

           712  ZORKO, Aljaz               555 

 

 

  4   GRO  SD GROSUPLJE                         1670     (281) 

 

           731  HOLOS, Mario               558 

           729  IVANC, Franci              556 

           730  IVANC, Rok                 556 

 

  5   KSL  SD KOPACEVINA                        1664     (278) 

 

           735  JENKO, Peter               569 

           733  BUCAN, Simon               557 

           734  DJURAN, Milos              538 

 

  6   BRE  SK BREZICE                           1663     (283) 

 

           718  VIDMAR, Srecko             568 

           717  KRAJNCIC, Matej            560 

           719  ZEVNIK, Miha               535 

 

  7   JUR  SD JURSINCI                          1661     (280) 

 

           720  PSAJD, Ludvik              569 

           722  MOLEH, Mirko               552 

           721  PUCKO, Rok                 540 

 

  8   CAK  SD ALZAS                             1657     (278) 

 

           728  KOLARIC, Bozidar           565 

           727  KRALJ, Sasa                555 

           726  SILADI, Vanja              537 

 

   

 

 

 



9   KUS  SK KUSTOSIJA                         1653     (279) 

 

           750  LAZIC, Tomislav            560 

           749  GRAMNJAK, Boris            551 

           751  VINOVRSKI, Hrvoje          542 

 

 10   KAM  SD KAMNIK                            1634     (276) 

 

           742  REPIC, Rozle               552 

           743  JOHANSSON, Stellan         549 

           744  RADEJ, Roman               533 

 

 11   SKO  SD KONJICE                           1630     (267) 

 

           715  LJUBIC, Cveto              560 

           716  REBERNAK, Denis            548 

           739  STAJNKO, Igor              522 

 

 12   PRO  SK PROTECT                           1621     (270) 

 

           709  SAMUELI KACIC, Rajko       558 

           708  ZIGIC, Robert              534 

           707  STAMATOVIC, Roman          529 

 

 13   DSB  SD DSBV IZOLA                        1605     (267) 

 

           701  HODZIC, Emerik             561 

           703  KRASER, Horst              555 

           702  HODZIC, Mensur             489 

 

 14   PTU  SK PTUJ                              1596     (272) 

 

           723  SIMENKO, Robert            554 

           725  KOSTANJEVEC, Zlatko        550 

           724  BEDRAC, Franc              492 

 

 15   IXP  SD PIRAN                             1536     (255) 

 

           704  MALINOVIC, Branko          521 

           706  HROVATIN, Anton            513 

           705  SOVDAT, Edi                502 

 

 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



15. Skirca Borisa Paternosta                                         
09. januar 2011 - Trzin Slovenija                                    

RESULTS SUMMARY 
 

10 m Air Pistol      Women   
Date:  09.01.2011  Start Time:        

 

  Rk  FP  No  NAME                      NOC    10  20  30  40      TOTAL 

    

   1   9  812 MAROVIC, Marija           DAL    99  94  95  95      383 

       (Final  8.7 10.3 10.3 10.7  9.7 10.3 10.0 10.1  9.9  8.7)    98.7 

                                                                   481.7 

 

   2   3  814 PERVAN, Vlatka            KON    94  95  94  98      381 

       (Final  8.8 10.3  9.7 10.2  8.6 10.6  9.8  9.2  9.7 10.8)    97.7 

                                                                   478.7 

 

   3   5  807 RAUSL, Majda              PTU    92  97  93  96      378 

       (Final  9.2  9.3 10.7  9.8  8.9 10.4  8.6  9.7 10.4  9.4)    96.4 

                                                                   474.4 

 

 

   4  11  816 GROZDEK, Daria            KON    94  92  95  93      374 10* 

       (Final 10.2  9.4 10.3 10.8 10.0 10.1 10.5  9.7  9.1 10.0)   100.1 

                                                                   474.1 

 

   5  13  820 EISELT, Judit             HUN    90  95  95  94      374 11* 

       (Final 10.2  8.8 10.4  9.5  9.5  9.3  9.8  9.4 10.4 10.0)    97.3 

                                                                   471.3 

 

   6   7  815 VRBEK, Kristina           KON    91  94  95  90      370 

       (Final  9.7  9.1  9.1  8.9  9.7  9.5 10.4  6.9  9.6  9.7)    92.6 

                                                                   462.6 

 

   7   8  821 SULJIC, Sabina            MVE    94  89  90  92      365 

       (Final  8.7  7.5  7.6  9.9  9.7  7.6 10.3 10.1  8.0  9.6)    89.0 

                                                                   454.0 

 

   8   1  809 DOBRAVEC, Petra           ZEL    89  94  89  92      364 

       (Final  0.0  0.0  0.0  0.0  0.0  0.0  0.0  0.0  0.0  0.0)     0.0 

                                                                   364.0 

 

 

   9   4  803 SERIFOVIC, Arisa          LOK    91  94  90  89      364  3* 

  10   4  810 MARINCEK, Natasa          OLI    87  92  91  92      362 

  11   2  802 ANZULOVIC, Petra          LOK    92  88  92  87      359 

  12   6  811 OBLAK, Ursa               OLI    89  89  95  85      358 

  13   3  806 KUFNER, Valerija          DPR    90  87  89  91      357 

  14   2  808 PESAKOVIC, Mateja         PTU    86  89  89  91      355 

  15   5  804 MARUSIC, Daria            LOK    88  89  83  93      353  5* 

  16   7  819 VODEB, Katja              LIB    85  90  90  88      353  2* 

  17   8  805 MATANOVIC, Snjezana       LOK    86  85  90  90      351 

  18  12  818 SLAVINEC, Barbara         TSO    87  78  86  85      336 

  19   1  801 VASILJEV MARCHESI, Vanja  PRO    82  86  83  80      331 

  20   6  813 BOZIC, Josipa             DAL                        DNS 

  21  10  817 STRITOF, Mia              KON                        DNS 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



15. Skirca Borisa Paternosta                                         
09. januar 2011 - Trzin Slovenija                                    

RESULTS 
 

10 m Air Pistol  Women   
Teamcompetition 

Date:  09.01.2011  Start Time:        
 

RANK  NAT  TEAMNAME (NAME)                 IND  TOTAL   LASTROUND  

  

  1   KON  SD KONCAR                            1125     (0) 

 

           814  PERVAN, Vlatka             381 

           816  GROZDEK, Daria             374 

           815  VRBEK, Kristina            370 

 

  2   LOK  SK LOKOMOTIVA                        1068     (0) 

 

           803  SERIFOVIC, Arisa           364 

           804  MARUSIC, Daria             353 

           805  MATANOVIC, Snjezana        351 

 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



15. Skirca Borisa Paternosta                                         
09. januar 2011 - Trzin Slovenija                                    

RESULTS SUMMARY 
 

10 m Air Rifle      Men   
Date:  09.01.2011  Start Time:        

 

  Rk  FP  No  NAME                      NOC    10  20  30  40  50  60      TOTAL 

    

   1  37  501 SIDI, Peter               HUN   100  99 100  99  99  98      595 

             (Final 10.2 10.3 10.6 10.5 10.0 10.1  9.9 10.5 10.5 10.1)     102.7 

                                                                           697.7 

 

   2  12  528 MARKOJA, Robert           SKT    99  98 100 100  98  99      594 

             (Final 10.4 10.4 10.9  9.7  9.6 10.2 10.3 10.7  9.9 10.6)     102.7 

                                                                           696.7 

 

   3  17  514 POTOCNIK, Grega           TJK   100 100  97  97 100  99      593 

             (Final 10.3  9.7 10.0 10.8 10.3 10.5 10.5 10.2 10.6 10.4)     103.3 

                                                                           696.3 

 

 

   4  38  547 DEBEVEC, Rajmond          OLI    97  99 100  99  98  98      591 

             (Final 10.5  9.7 10.7 10.3 10.7 10.4 10.8 10.3  9.7 10.4)     103.5 

                                                                           694.5 

 

   5  39  548 FAZLIJA, Nedzad           SAR    96  98  98  99  99  99      589 

             (Final 10.4 10.3 10.1 10.5 10.2 10.2 10.3 10.7 10.5 10.5)     103.7 

             (Final-Shootoff  10.1) 

                                                                           692.7 

 

   6  15  525 MOICEVIC, Zeljko          GRO    99  99  99  97  99  97      590 

             (Final 10.4  9.9  9.9 10.5 10.3  9.8 10.3 10.6 10.3 10.7)     102.7 

             (Final-Shootoff  10.0) 

                                                                           692.7 

 

   7  34  549 SEBALJ, Marin             TRN    99  99 100  99  98  97      592 

             (Final  9.6 10.2 10.3  9.6 10.1 10.1  9.7  9.8 10.3 10.5)     100.2 

                                                                           692.2 

 

   8  36  527 DOVC, Andraz              TJE    99  97  99  98  98  97      588 

             (Final  9.9 10.1  9.9  9.7  9.8 10.6  9.3  9.4  9.9  9.3)      97.9 

                                                                           685.9 

 

   9  18  550 HIZAK, Ivan               TRN    99  94 100  98  98  98      587 40* 

  10  14  540 BLAZKE, Robi              1PB    99  95  98  99  99  97      587 39* 

  11  47  534 ZLAK, Bostjan             POR    97  98  98  99  96  98      586 

  12  13  553 PAVLETIC, Adriano         DUB    97  97  96 100  95  99      584 39* 

  13  43  556 HORVAT, Tadej             TSO    99  96  99  96  97  97      584 35* 

  14   7  533 MOHORKO, Uros             KID    98  98  95  96  99  97      583 36* 

  15  35  541 JODL, Benjamin            1PB    94  96  99  98  99  97      583 35* 

  16  16  545 LAZIC, Zarko              GEO    99  99  98  96  97  94      583 35* 

  17   6  526 BARIC, Matic              GRO    97  96  98  97  99  96      583 32* 

  18  45  519 STRAKUSEK, Martin         TRB    98  96  95  97  97  99      582 

  19  47  537 POZAR, Karim              IZO    97  98  98  97  95  96      581 

  20   3  507 RAVNIKAR, Viljem          DPR    97  99  94  95  97  98      580 32* 

  21  26  530 MAUCEC, Gregor            SKT    96  96  96  97  98  97      580 32* 

  22  41  554 KRSTINIC, Andrej          DUB    98  94  97  97  97  97      580 31* 

  23  28  551 SMOLJANIC, Goran          TRN    98  98  93  97  97  97      580 29* 

  24   8  513 BERNOT, Gasper            TJK    95  97  96  95 100  97      580 28*   

  25  23  508 POLAJZER, Rok             DPR    96  96  97  98  95  97      579 35* 

  26   5  517 OBLAK, Gasper             GVA    96  97  98  95  97  96      579 30* 

  27  10  521 BRINSKI, Filip            RES    95  98  95  97  94  100     579 25* 



  28  48  561 DELLA TORRE, Dejan        VVB    97  96  95  96  99  94      577 

  29  50  539 POTRC, Simon              1PB    95  93  96  97  99  96      576 

  30  33  515 RESMAN, Luka              TJK    95  98  96  95  95  96      575 

  31  39  563 ILIJEVIC, Tihomir         SIS    95  95  94  94  98  98      574 

  32  48  516 PETRNEL, Andrej           GVA    95  90  97  97  97  97      573 

  33  22  506 FABJAN, Bostjan           TEL    94  94  94  97  97  97      573 

  34  19  535 PIRIH, Maj                POR    97  97  93  96  94  96      573 

  35  21  518 OBLAK, Lenart             GVA    97  94  98  96  92  95      572 

  36  20  529 MAUCEC, Uros              SKT    94  98  93  93  95  97      570 22* 

  37  44  503 KANDARE, Erik             CER    93  95  94  96  95  97      570 21* 

  38   1  531 ZALIK, Tadej              SKT    96  93  94  95  95  96      569 

  39  31  555 HERGULA, Boris            TSO    92  92  95  98  94  96      567 22* 

  40  27  546 MARJANOVIC, Nemanja       GEO    97  94  91  95  94  96      567 21* 

  41  25  509 LAMPREHT ST., Bojan       VRH    97  94  93  92  96  93      565 

  42  43  536 TRIPAR, Teo               IZO    94  94  93  97  94  91      563 

  43  49  558 BEGAJ, Donik              DUB    91  93  91  96  96  90      557 

  44  49  504 ROJEC, Sreco              TEL    90  88  95  93  95  94      555 

  45  41  557 RUKAVINA, Nikola          DUB    93  88  91  96  92  94      554 

  46  24  524 MLAKAR, Gregor            FLV    91  95  91  95  88  92      552 

  47  40  523 COPREZ, Tomaz             FLV    95  92  91  89  92  92      551 

  48  51  512 VODOVNIK, Jan             JZA    91  95  91  92  90  89      548 18* 

  49  51  502 SESKO, Peter              IXP    91  93  88  92  94  90      548 11*   

  50  32  532 MAUCEC, Jaka              SKT    91  92  92  88  91  91      545 

  51   4  510 RAVNIKAR, Vladimir        VRH    85  94  90  90  92  93      544 

  52  46  542 ZELKO, Leon               KFT    89  95  93  87  89  89      542 13* 

  53  46  559 CVRTILA, Antonijo         DUB    93  90  92  85  90  92      542 11* 

  54   2  505 REMETIC, Predrag          TEL    95  88  88  91  87  93      542 10* 

  55  11  522 DAMIJAN, Gregor           FLV    95  90  90  89  90  87      541 

  56  44  511 LAMPREHT ML., Bojan       VRH    91  88  90  92  93  85      539 

  57  50  562 PETROVIC, Darko           VVB    90  85  87  90  93  87      532 

  58  45  538 SVETAK, Rocco             IZO    85  86  90  79  86  89      515 

  59  42  544 DURKOVIC, Bojan           KON                                DNS 

  60   9  520 JAVORIC, Uros             TRB                                DNF 

  61  40  543 CERINA, Marin             DAL                                DNS 

  62  52  552 ADLESIC, Jernej           TRZ                                DNS 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



15. Skirca Borisa Paternosta                                         
09. januar 2011 - Trzin Slovenija                                    

RESULTS 
 

10 m Air Rifle      Men   
Teamcompetition 

Date:  09.01.2011  Start Time:        
 

RANK  NAT  TEAMNAME (NAME)                 IND  TOTAL   LASTROUND  

    

  1   TRN  SK TRNJE                             1759     (292) 

 

           549  SEBALJ, Marin              592 

           550  HIZAK, Ivan                587 

           551  SMOLJANIC, Goran           580 

 

  2   TJK  SD TRIGLAV                           1748     (292) 

 

           514  POTOCNIK, Grega            593 

           513  BERNOT, Gasper             580 

           515  RESMAN, Luka               575 

 

  3   1PB  SD RUSE                              1746     (290) 

 

           540  BLAZKE, Robi               587 

           541  JODL, Benjamin             583 

           539  POTRC, Simon               576 

 

 

  4   SKT  SD TURNISCE                          1744     (293) 

 

           528  MARKOJA, Robert            594 

           530  MAUCEC, Gregor             580 

           529  MAUCEC, Uros               570 

 

  5   GVA  SD GORENJA VAS                       1724     (288) 

 

           517  OBLAK, Gasper              579 

           516  PETRNEL, Andrej            573 

           518  OBLAK, Lenart              572 

 

  6   DUB  SSK MALINSKA                         1718     (290) 

 

           553  PAVLETIC, Adriano          584 

           554  KRSTINIC, Andrej           580 

           557  RUKAVINA, Nikola           554 

 

  7   TEL  SD TELEKOM                           1670     (284) 

 

           506  FABJAN, Bostjan            573 

           504  ROJEC, Sreco               555 

           505  REMETIC, Predrag           542 

 

  8   IZO  SK IZOLA                             1659     (276) 

 

           537  POZAR, Karim               581 

           536  TRIPAR, Teo                563 

           538  SVETAK, Rocco              515 

 

   

 

 

 



9   VRH  SD VRHNIKA                           1648     (271) 

 

           509  LAMPREHT ST., Bojan        565 

           510  RAVNIKAR, Vladimir         544 

           511  LAMPREHT ML., Bojan        539 

 

 10   FLV  SD FLV                               1644     (271) 

 

           524  MLAKAR, Gregor             552 

           523  COPREZ, Tomaz              551 

           522  DAMIJAN, Gregor            541 

 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



15. Skirca Borisa Paternosta                                         
09. januar 2011 - Trzin Slovenija                                    

RESULTS SUMMARY 
 

10 m Air Rifle      Women   
Date:  09.01.2011  Start Time:        

 

  Rk  FP  No  NAME                      NOC    10  20  30  40      TOTAL 

    

   1  49  646 PEREC, Tanja              VAR    99 100  99 100      398 

       (Final 10.4 10.3 10.3 10.3 10.2 10.3 10.5 10.5 10.3 10.8)   103.9 

                                                                   501.9 

 

   2  27  607 PEJCIC, Snjezana          LOK   100  98 100  98      396 

       (Final 10.6 10.6 10.7 10.1 10.4 10.8 10.7 10.1 10.4 10.4)   104.8 

                                                                   500.8 

 

   3   4  603 KOBILSEK, Ana             ZRI    97  99  99 100      395 30* 

       (Final  9.9 10.5 10.5 10.6 10.5 10.5  9.6 10.1 10.7 10.5)   103.4 

                                                                   498.4 

 

 

   4  35  640 DVORSAK, Ziva             OLI    97  99 100  98      394 31* 

       (Final 10.0 10.0 10.0 10.7 10.3 10.5 10.6 10.3 10.4 10.6)   103.4 

                                                                   497.4 

 

   5  14  621 CIMBAL SPIRELJA, Suzana   MLA    99  99  99  98      395 30* 

       (Final 10.0 10.0 10.3 10.3 10.1  9.9  9.7 10.6 10.4 10.6)   101.9 

                                                                   496.9 

 

   6   1  623 ARBANAS, Maja             LOK    98 100  97  97      392 25* 

       (Final  9.4 10.1 10.8 10.2 10.6 10.7 10.1 10.6 10.4  9.6)   102.5 

                                                                   494.5 

 

   7   3  618 RATNIK, Sasa Marija       KFT    98  99  99  96      392 23* 

       (Final 10.4 10.2 10.4 10.5 10.1 10.2  9.4 10.5  9.7 10.1)   101.5 

                                                                   493.5 

 

   8  11  608 MAJSTOROVIC, Jelica       GRO    97  99  98  98      392 28* 

       (Final  9.1 10.4 10.5  9.9 10.6 10.6  9.2 10.2 10.5 10.0)   101.0 

                                                                   493.0 

 

   9  12  611 OTONICAR, Natalija        POS    97  99  97  98      391 

  10   8  625 VITEZ, Sandra             DAL    99  96  97  98      390 27* 

  11  40  631 REPIC, Kaja               KAM    97  98  96  99      390 22* 

  12  43  641 JUVAN, Nina               OLI    99  96  98  97      390 18* 

  13  41  617 VRSIC ORAZEM, Renata      GRO    98  97  97  97      389 

  14  24  610 CUSTO, Sanja              LOK    98  96  97  97      388 23* 

  15  44  634 GUSTIN, Valentina         KUS    96  98  97  97      388 22* 

  16  22  629 KITIC, Daria              GEO    96  95  98  98      387 23* 

  17  46  638 DRINJAKOVIC, Sabrina      SAR    98  94  97  98      387 21* 

  18  38  609 BERIC, Masa               LOK    97  98  95  97      387 20* 

  19  15  604 KOVAC, Ina                ZRI    96  97  96  98      387 19* 

  20  42  642 PEREZ CARBALLO, Melissa   POL    98  99  95  95      387 19* 

  21  39  630 DEKANOVIC, Tatjana        GEO    95 100  96  95      386 25* 

  22  23  613 MUHIC, Ziva               POS    98  96  96  96      386 19* 

  23  33  619 PUFIC, Klavdija           KID    99  93  96  97      385 22* 

  24  36  624 MIHALIC, Spela            KFT    95  98  96  96      385 22* 

  25  25  606 BITENC, Polona            JZA    95  97  98  95      385 20* 

  26   7  615 RAZBORSEK, Teja           FLV    98  95  94  98      385 17* 

  27  45  635 PAVLAKOVIC, Danijela      SAV    94  96  95  98      383 14* 

  28  16  628 AMBROS, Adriana           GEO    96  95  96  96      383 12* 

  29  31  620 DRASKOVIC, Tjasa          SKT    95  96  95  96      382 



  30  20  632 PALIC, Lea                KUS    96  96  95  94      381 19* 

  31  28  633 TUFEKOVIC, Gabrijela      KUS    94  95  96  96      381 18* 

  32   6  647 PORS, Vesna               TRB    91  98  96  96      381 17* 

  33  34  627 VUKADIN, Danijela         DAL    94  94  95  97      380 21* 

  34  47  612 KRANJEC, Spela            POS    99  96  97  88      380 18* 

  35   2  622 MACKOVIC, Marina          SIS    96  95  94  95      380 17* 

  36  32  636 PURGAR, Dora              SAV    95  93  96  96      380 16* 

  37  21  626 TOTIC, Antonela           DAL    90  96  95  95      376 

  38  18  616 SRES, Sonja               FLV    88  95  94  93      370 12* 

  39   5  645 BUDIN RAVNIC, Danijela    IXP    91  88  96  95      370 11* 

  40  48  644 MUHIC, Barbara            TSO    91  87  96  95      369 

  41  42  560 BIZJAK, Helena            VVB    91  94  89  92      366 

  42  19  637 HRABAR, Marina            SAV    94  94  84  87      359 

  43  26  605 SIPIC, Kristina           ZRI    96  97  94  65      352 18* 

  44  37  643 MELE, Vesna               TSO    88  90  88  86      352  7* 

  45  17  639 STERN, Zdenka             OLI                        DNS 

  46  10  601 VENGUST, Maja             DPR                        DNS 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 
15. Skirca Borisa Paternosta                                         

09. januar 2011 - Trzin Slovenija                                    
RESULTS 

 

10 m Air Rifle      Women   

Teamcompetition 
Date:  09.01.2011  Start Time:        

 

                                                                      

   

RANK  NAT  TEAMNAME (NAME)                 IND  TOTAL   LASTROUND  

    

  1   LOK  SK LOKOMOTIVA                        1175     (293) 

 

           607  PEJCIC, Snjezana           396 

           608  ARBANAS, Maja              392 

           609  BERIC, Masa                387 

 

  2   POS  SD POSTOJNA                          1157     (282) 

 

           611  OTONICAR, Natalija         391 

           613  MUHIC, Ziva                386 

           612  KRANJEC, Spela             380 

 

  3   GEO  SK GEOFON                            1156     (289) 

 

           629  KITIC, Daria               387 

           630  DEKANOVIC, Tatjana         386 

           628  AMBROS, Adriana            383 

 

 

  4   KUS  SK KUSTOSIJA                         1150     (287) 

 

           634  GUSTIN, Valentina          388 

           633  TUFEKOVIC, Gabrijela       381 

           632  PALIC, Lea                 381 

 

  5   ZRI  SD ZRINJEVAC                         1134     (263) 

 

           603  KOBILSEK, Ana              395 

           604  KOVAC, Ina                 387 

           605  SIPIC, Kristina            352 

 

  6   SAV  SD SAVICA                            1122     (281) 

 

           635  PAVLAKOVIC, Danijela       383 

           636  PURGAR, Dora               380 

           637  HRABAR, Marina             359 

 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



15. Skirca Borisa Paternosta                                         
09. januar 2011 - Trzin Slovenija                                    

RESULTS 
 

10 m Combination      Men 
Date:  09.01.2011  Start Time:        

 

 

 

1. Krstinič Andrej SD DUB MALINSKA 
   

1120 
pistol: 90 90 89 90 90 92 541 

rifle: 91 97 99 96 97 99 579 

2. Mohorko Uroš SD KIDRIČEVO 
    

1113 
pistol: 89 92 89 88 91 91 540 

rifle: 96 96 94 96 96 95 573 

3. Dovč Andraž SD TABOR JEŽICA 
   

1106 
pistol: 87 86 91 87 85 86 522 

rifle: 98 95 98 97 99 97 584 

4. Tkalec Peter SD DUŠAN POŽENEL 
   

1103 
pistol: 94 96 95 96 97 92 570 

rifle: 88 85 85 88 95 92 533 

5. Košir Branko SD ŽELEZNIKI 
    

1096 
pistol: 87 89 92 86 88 85 527 

rifle: 94 94 94 99 96 92 569 

6. Repič Marjan SD KAMNIK 
    

1089 
pistol: 90 88 87 88 91 86 530 

rifle: 90 90 96 93 96 94 559 

7. Lampreht Bojan SD VRHNIKA 
    

1088 
pistol: 88 93 87 87 86 91 532 

rifle: 92 94 95 91 92 92 556 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



15. Skirca Borisa Paternosta                                         
09. januar 2011 - Trzin Slovenija                                    

RESULTS 
 

10 m Combination      Women 
Date:  09.01.2011  Start Time:        

 

 

 

1. Pereglin Valentina SD KONČAR ZAGREB 
   

741 
pistol: 88 95 94 96 373 

rifle: 90 92 93 93 368 

2. Hlebec Zlatka SD OPATIJA 
    

736 
pistol: 84 93 91 90 358 

rifle: 96 95 94 93 378 

3. Oražem Vršič Renata SD GROSUPLJE 
    

723 
pistol: 87 85 77 87 336 

rifle: 97 96 96 98 387 

4. Brkljačič Dijana SD PORTOROŽ 
    

704 
pistol: 85 83 85 77 330 

rifle: 93 94 95 92 374 

5. Porš Vesna SD TRBOVLJE 
    

691 
pistol: 77 65 85 85 312 

rifle: 97 97 92 93 379 

6. Mele Vesna SD TOVARNE SLADKORJA ORMOŽ 
  

684 
pistol: 79 74 75 82 310 

rifle: 92 94 92 96 374 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



COMPETITION OFFICIALS: 
 
Competition Manager:     Franci MUŠIČ 
Technical Manager:     Damijan KLOPČIČ 
 
Competition Jury:     Robert FERENČAK  ISSF “B” - chairman 

Andreja GORJUP  ISSF “B” 
Oto STRAKUŠEK   ISSF “B” 
 

Jury of Appeal:      Edin FAZLIJA  ISSF “B” 
Franc ZORE 
Jernej ADLEŠIČ 

 
Equipment control:     Oto STRAKUŠEK   ISSF “B” 

Irena ŠINKO 
 
Range officer:     Andreja GORJUP  ISSF “B” – chief range officer 

Uroš ZAJC 
Borut KUMP 
Blaž KLADNIK 
Borut KOVALJEV 
Kaja REPIČ 
Franc ZORE 
Anže ZORE 
 

Registration officer:     Dušan HABAT 
      Martina HABAT 
 
SIUS ASCOR technician:    Jernej ADLEŠIČ 

Damijan KLOPČIČ 
 


